Ex-Kabelverschraubungen
HSK-M-Ex (metrisch-lang)

10k
AG mm
MI12x1,5 2-5
M12x1,5 3-65
M16x1,5 21-6
M6 x1,5 3-7
M16x1,5 4-8
M16x1,5 5-10
M20x 1,5 5-9
M20x 1,5 6—12
M20x 1,5 /=12
M20x 1,5 10-14
M25x1,5 10-16
M25x1,5 14-18
M32x1,5 13-20
M32x1,5 20-125
M40 x 1,5 20-26
M40 x 1,5 22-32
M50x 1,5 25-131
M50x 1,5 32-38
Mé63 x 1,5 29-35
M63 x 1,5 37 -44
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Material
Klemmeinsatz
Formdichtung
Material 0-Ring
Schutzart
Ex-Schutzstufe
NEMA Type Rating

Temperaturbereich
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Messing vernickelt

Polyamid VO nach

UL94
NBR
NBR

IP 68 —10 bar /1P 69 K

1126 Ex eb ICGb /11 1D Ex ta 11IC Da

41/4%/4

Art-Nr.
-20°C bis +95°C

1.610.1200.31
1.610.1200.30
1.610.1600.31
1.610.1611.31
1.610.1600.30
1.610.1611.30
1.610.2000.31
1.610.2000.30
1.610.2016.31
1.610.2016.30
1.610.2500.31
1.610.2500.30
1.610.3200.31
1.610.3200.30
1.610.4000.31
1.610.4000.30
1.610.5000.31
1.610.5000.30
1.610.6300.31
1.610.6300.30

-20°C bis +95°C /-60°C bis +95°C

Art-Nr.
-60°C his +95°C

1.640.1200.31
1.640.1200.30
1.640.1600.31
1.640.1611.31
1.640.1600.30
1.640.1611.30
1.640.2000.31
1.640.2000.30
1.640.2016.31
1.640.2016.30
1.640.2500.31
1.640.2500.30
1.640.3200.31
1.640.3200.30
1.640.4000.31
1.640.4000.30
1.640.5000.31
1.640.5000.30
1.640.6300.31
1.640.6300.30
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